A WELL-PRESENTED STOCK REARING FARM COMPRISING OF THE MAIN THREE BEDROOM FARMHOUSE, FIVE BEDROOM BUNGALOW WITH AN EXTENSIVE RANGE OF AGRICULTURAL 
BUILDINGS AND AGRICULTURAL LAND EXTENDING TO APPROXIMATELY 70.21 HECTARES (173.49 ACRES)

FOR SALE IN FOUR LOTS OR AS A WHOLE

Lot 1 – Newlands Farmhouse and agricultural land extending to approximately 4.59 hectares (11.34 acres)  
Offers Over - £650,000 (Six Hundred and Fifty Thousand Pounds)

Lot 2 – Swaledale View, extensive range of modern and traditional agricultural buildings and agricultural land extending to approximately 49.84 hectares (123.15 acres)
Offers Over - £1,300,000 (One Million Three Hundred Thousand Pounds)

Lot 3 – Land at Newlands Farm extending to approximately 5.01 hectares (12.38 acres)
Offers Over - £110,000 (One Hundred and Ten Thousand Pounds)

Lot 4 – Land at Newlands Farm extending to approximately 10.77 hectares (26.61 acres)
Offers Over - £240,000 (Two Hundred and Forty Thousand Pounds)

Whole: 70.21 Hectares (173.48 Acres)
£2,300,000 (Two Million Three Hundred Thousand Pounds)

These particulars are given as a general outline and your attention is drawn to the Important Notice printed within.

Solicitors

Montgomery Way
Carlisle
CA1 2RW

T: 01228 514077

E: mark.jackson@cartmells.co.uk 

Selling Agent
Edwin Thompson

[...]

Access is gained direct from the public highway. 

Lot 2

Lot 2 

Swaledale View   

Bungalow, Extensive Range of Modern and Traditional Agricultural Buildings and Agricultural 

Land Extending to approximately 49.84 Hectares (123.15 Acres).

Guide Price: £1,300,000 (One Million Three Hundred Thousand Pounds)

Swaledale View

The spacious bungalow spanning 2234.5 sq. ft. (207.6 sq. m). The property is of block/render 

construction under a marley tile roof. 

The property benefits from a mains water supply, mains electricity supply and private sewerage.

[...]

Access is gained direct from the public highway and certain fields are accessed via a hard access road 

which serves the adjoining transmitting station. 

Lot 3 – Land at Newlands Farm extending to approximately 5.01 hectares (12.38 acres)

Offers Over - £110,000 (One Hundred and Ten Thousand Pounds)

The land is located a short distance away from the main holding.  

Access is gained directly off the public highway. 

Lot 4 – Land at Newlands Farm extending to approximately 10.77 hectares (26.61 acres). 

Offers Over - £240,000 (Two Hundred and Forty Thousand Pounds)

The land in Lot four lies within a ring fence and is located a short distance away from the main farm 

steading.  

Access is gained from the public highway and then from field to field. 

Boundaries 

The well-maintained boundaries composed of a mixture of post and wire fences and hedgerows of